
2nd Semester Meal Information for Online Learners 
 
St. Marys City Schools will continue to offer free meals to online students during the 2nd semester of 
the 2020-2021 school year.  These meals will be distributed at St. Marys Intermediate School each 
week, but pickup has been moved ​inside​.  ​Please park in the bus loop and enter the building through 
the main doors​.  
  
In order to pick up weekly meal packs, families ​must​ sign up a week in advance by completing a short 
google form.  Meal sign up forms will be sent through Remind.  ​Families must sign up for a (new) 
2nd semester Remind class if they wish to sign up for meals during 2nd semester.  ​You will 
receive an invitation (through text and/or email) from ​SMCS to join the class “2nd Semester SMCS 
Meals for Online Learners” the week of December 14th.  You can also join the new class at 
www.remind.com​ or through the Remind app using the class code ​2ndsmcs​. 
 
Families that sign up for meals, and then fail to show up for meal pickups, may lose the option 
to sign up for future meal pickups after 2 no-shows. 
 
In the event of a 2 hour delay, meals will still be distributed from 4-5 pm on the dates listed on the 
back. ​ If school is cancelled, meal pickup will be held the next day that school is in session. 
Any changes to meal pickups will be sent through Remind.   

http://www.remind.com/


2nd Semester Meal Pick Up Dates for Online Learners 
 
Families must sign up for the 2nd semester Remind class in order to receive the weekly meal 
sign up forms.  ​You will receive an invitation (through text and/or email) from ​SMCS to join the class 
“2nd Semester SMCS Meals for Online Learners.”  You can also join at ​www.remind.com​ or through 
the Remind app using the class code ​2ndSMCS​. 
 

 

Meal Pick Up Dates: 
4 - 5 PM 

St. Marys Intermediate School 

Sign-up By:  
(The google form survey ​must​ ​be submitted by 

this date in order to reserve a meal pack.) 

Monday, January 4 Wednesday, December 30 

Monday, January 11 Wednesday, January 6 

Tuesday, January 19 Wednesday, January 13 

Monday, January 25 Wednesday, January 20 

Monday, February 1 Wednesday, January 27 

Monday, February 8 Wednesday, February 3 

Tuesday, February 15 Wednesday, February 10 

Monday, February 22 Wednesday, February 17 

Monday, March 1 Wednesday, February 24 

Monday, March 8 Wednesday, March 3 

Monday, March 15 Wednesday, March 10 

Monday, March 22 Wednesday, March 17 

Monday, March 29 Wednesday, March 24 

Tuesday, ,April 6 Wednesday, March 31 

Monday, April 12 Wednesday, April 7 

Monday, April 19 Wednesday, April 14 

Monday April 26 Wednesday, April 21 

Monday, May 3 Wednesday, April 28 

Monday, May 10 Wednesday, May 5 

Monday, May 17 Wednesday, May 12 

http://www.remind.com/

